SURMOUNTTM Low, Medium, and High
Barrier Silicon Schottky Diodes
Rev.  V1
MA4E2502 Series
1 1
M/A-COM Technology Solutions Inc. (MACOM) and its affiliates reserve the right to make changes to the product(s) or information contained herein without notice.
Visit www.macom.com for additional data sheets and product information.
For further information and support please visit:

5
Ordering Information
Part Number Package      Standard Quantity
MA4E2502L-1246W Wafer on Frame                     *
MA4E2502L-1246 Die in Carrier                  100
     MADS-002502-1246LP           Pocket Tape on Reel                 3000
MA4E2502M-1246W Wafer on Frame                     *
MA4E2502M-1246 Die in Carrier                   100
     MADS-002502-1246MP           Pocket Tape on Reel                  3000
MA4E2502H-1246W Wafer on Frame                     *
MA4E2502H-1246 Die in Carrier                   100
     MADS-002502-1246HP           Pocket Tape on Reel                  3000
MA4E2502 Diode Schematic
Schematic Values
Model Number
Ls
(nH)
Rs
(Ω)
Rj
(Ω)
Ct
(pF)
MA4E2502L 0.45 12.8 26 / Idc (mA) 0.10
MA4E2502M 0.45 9.6 26 / Idc (mA) 0.10
MA4E2502H 0.45 6.5 26 / Idc (mA) 0.10
 *  Call factory for standard quantities for full wafers on frames.
SURMOUNTTM Low, Medium, and High